Precision
and Flexibility
in Hip Arthroscopy
Hip Arthroscopy Disposable Kit
© 2007 Linvatec Corporation, a subsidiary of ConMed Corporation, 08/2007, CBR 8001 Rev. 1
Hip Arthroscopy Disposable Kit
The ConMed Linvatec Hip Arthroscopy Disposable Kit includes everything
needed to access the hip joint during hip arthroscopy procedures. The kit
includes the following components:
z (2) Hip Arthroscopy Cannulae, 8.0 x 120mm
z Distention Needle, 17 Gauge 1.47 x 152.4mm
z Disposable Syringe, 30mL
z (2) Nitinol Guidewires, 1.14 x 355.6mm
z Cannulated Switching Stick, 3.48 x 317.5mm
z Disposable Arthroknife®, Banana Blade, 5.59 x 254mm
Note: Hip Arthroscopy Cannulae are latex free.
Ordering Information
Description	C at. No.
Hip Arthroscopy Disposable Kit, 1ea ............................................................  HA-222DK
(Hip Arthroscopy Reusable Obturator sold separately)
Accessories
Hip Arthroscopy Reusable Obturator, 1ea ............................................................  9837
Straight Blades
4.2mm Great White® Extended Length
Non-bendable Blade, 19cm ..............................................................................  EL9299
4.2mm Gator® Extended Length
Non-bendable Blade, 19cm ............................................................................  EL9263A
5.5mm Gator Extended Length
Non-bendable Blade, 19cm ............................................................................  EL9260A
Pre-Bent Blades
4.2mm Great White Extended Length Pre-Bent
15 degree Blade, 19cm (window facing down).................................................  EL9299D
4.2mm Great White Extended Length Pre-Bent
15 degree Blade, 19cm (window facing up) ....................................................  EL9299U
4.2mm Full-Radius Resector Extended Length Pre-Bent
15 degree Blade, 19cm (window facing down) ................................................  EL9247D
4.2mm Full-Radius Resector Extended Length Pre-Bent
15 degree Blade, 19cm (window facing up) ....................................................  EL9247U
Bendable Blades
4.2mm Poly Cuda® Extended Length
Bendable Blade, 19cm .....................................................................................  EL9356
Burs
4.0mm Oval Extended Length Bur, 19cm ...........................................................  EL9101
4.5mm Spherical Extended Length Reduced Hood Bur, 19cm ..........................  EL9111RH
Hip Arthroscopy Reusable Obturator